

Mini Birthday Gift Set Ingredients/Allergens List

Alcohol Miniature 5cl:

See brands website for more information dependent on selected option.

Drink Shimmers:

Net Weight: 4g. Storage type: ambient. Best Before – See side of box

Ingredients: E555 (potassium aluminium silicate), E171 (Titanium Dioxide), Colourants

All Gluten Free

All Vegan except Glitter Pink

Happy Birthday Honeycomb Milk Chocolate Bar:

NET WEIGHT: 75g

INGREDIENTS:

MILK Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (4%) Honeycomb Granules (sugar, glucose syrup, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, rice flour).

Cocoa solids min. 41%, Milk solids min. 15%.

Allergens: Please see BOLD above. Made on machinery that processes Tree Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat.